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Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              

Live Race Days: TB 0 -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -             -              
0 QH 0 -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -            -             -              
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 07/01-07/31/23
THOROUGHBRED  692,212.30         6,922.12        1,384.42     -             -            5,191.59       692.21       -           -           1,313.59     -            1,074.75    2,388.34      
QUARTER HORSE  29,995.20           299.95           59.99          -             -            -                -             224.96      30.00        -             77.80         63.65         141.45         
GREYHOUND HANDLE 282,793.60         2,827.94        565.59        -             -            1,760.39       234.72       360.56      48.07        212.02        43.43         209.00       464.44         
STANDARD BRED 85,737.00           857.37           171.47        -             -            533.71          71.16         109.31      14.58        142.91        29.27         140.88       313.06         

TOTALS:  1,090,738.10      10,907.38      2,181.48     -             -            7,485.70       998.09       694.84      92.65        1,668.52     150.49       1,488.28    3,307.29      

Exports: -                      

Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              

Live Race Days: TB 0 -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -             
0 QH 0 -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -            -             
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 08/01-08/31/23
THOROUGHBRED  671,547.00         6,715.47        1,343.09     -             -            5,036.60       671.55       -           -           1,148.83     -            939.95       2,088.78      
QUARTER HORSE  21,674.20           216.74           43.35          -             -            -                -             162.56      21.67        -             24.41         19.97         44.38           
GREYHOUND HANDLE 258,948.60         2,589.49        517.90        -             -            1,611.96       214.93       330.16      44.02        189.94        38.90         187.23       416.07         
STANDARD BRED 62,778.50           627.79           125.56        -             -            390.80          52.11         80.04       10.67        77.75          15.92         76.64         170.32         

TOTALS:  1,014,948.30      10,149.48      2,029.90     -             -            7,039.35       938.58       572.76      76.37        1,416.52     79.24         1,223.80    2,719.55      

Exports: -                      

Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              
-              

Live Race Days: TB 42 104,733.00         1,047.33        209.47        -             -            785.50          104.73       -           -           499.80        408.92       908.72         ***REVISED
8 QH 17 48,192.00           481.92           96.38          -             -            -                -             361.44      48.19        219.24       179.38       398.62         ***REVISED
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 09/01-09/30/23
THOROUGHBRED  597,165.90         5,971.66        1,194.33     -             -            4,478.74       597.17       -           -           835.20        -            683.35       1,518.55      
QUARTER HORSE  35,167.10           351.67           70.33          -             -            -                -             263.75      35.17        -             60.87         49.80         110.67         
GREYHOUND HANDLE 250,371.00         2,503.71        500.74        -             -            1,558.56       207.81       319.22      42.56        198.08        40.57         195.26       433.92         
STANDARD BRED 64,893.50           648.94           129.79        -             -            403.96          53.86         82.74       11.03        95.19          19.50         93.84         208.53         



TOTALS:  1,100,522.50      11,005.23      2,201.05     -             -            7,226.76       963.57       1,027.16   136.95      1,628.28     340.18       1,610.55    3,579.01      

Exports: -                      

Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              

Live Race Days: TB 33 67,942.00           679.42           135.88        -             -            509.57          67.94         -           -           261.38        213.86       475.24         ***REVISED
4 QH 9 21,595.00           215.95           43.19          -             -            -                -             161.96      21.60        105.48       86.30         191.78         ***REVISED
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 10/01-10/31/23
THOROUGHBRED  523,190.60         5,231.91        1,046.38     -             -            3,923.93       523.19       -           -           787.99        -            644.72       1,432.70      
QUARTER HORSE  40,975.10           409.75           81.95          -             -            -                -             307.31      40.98        -             82.12         67.19         149.31         
GREYHOUND HANDLE 208,841.80         2,088.42        417.68        -             -            1,300.04       173.34       266.27      35.50        145.94        29.89         143.86       319.69         
STANDARD BRED 54,376.50           543.77           108.75        -             -            338.49          45.13         69.33       9.24          117.38        24.04         115.71       257.13         

TOTALS:  916,921.00         9,169.21        1,833.84     -             -            6,072.03       809.60       804.88      107.32      1,312.69     241.53       1,271.63    2,825.85      

Exports: -                      

Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              

Live Race Days: TB -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -             -              
0 QH -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -            -             -              
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 11/01-11/30/23
THOROUGHBRED  598,498.50         5,984.99        1,197.00     -             -            4,488.74       598.50       -           -           866.00        -            708.54       1,574.54      
QUARTER HORSE  33,555.90           335.56           67.11          -             -            -                -             251.67      33.56        -             93.30         76.33         169.63         
GREYHOUND HANDLE 214,873.80         2,148.74        429.75        -             -            1,337.59       178.35       273.96      36.53        155.44        31.84         153.23       340.51         
STANDARD BRED 66,951.70           669.52           133.90        -             -            416.77          55.57         85.36       11.38        84.94          17.40         83.73         186.06         

TOTALS:  913,879.90         9,138.80        1,827.76     -             -            6,243.10       832.41       611.00      81.47        1,106.38     142.53       1,021.83    2,270.74      

Exports: -                      

Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              

Live Race Days: TB -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -             -              
0 QH -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -            -             -              
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 12/01-12/31/23
THOROUGHBRED  625,220.00         6,252.20        1,250.44     -             -            4,689.15       625.22       -           -           896.80        -            733.75       1,630.55      
QUARTER HORSE  17,683.70           176.84           35.37          -             -            -                -             132.63      17.68        -             73.25         59.94         133.19         
GREYHOUND HANDLE 268,945.40         2,689.45        537.89        -             -            1,674.19       223.22       342.91      45.72        192.61        39.45         189.87       421.93         
STANDARD BRED 69,751.10           697.51           139.50        -             -            434.20          57.89         88.93       11.86        147.44        30.20         145.34       322.98         

TOTALS:  981,600.20         9,816.00        1,963.20     -             -            6,797.54       906.34       564.47      75.26        1,236.85     142.90       1,128.89    2,508.65      



Exports: -                      

Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              

Live Race Days: TB -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -             -              
0 QH -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -            -             -              
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 01/01-01/31/24
THOROUGHBRED  431,571.40         4,315.71        863.14        -             -            3,236.79       431.57       -           -           589.50        -            482.31       1,071.81      
QUARTER HORSE  9,755.70             97.56            19.51          -             -            -                -             73.17       9.76          -             13.26         10.85         24.10           
GREYHOUND HANDLE 160,268.00         1,602.68        320.54        -             -            997.67          133.02       204.34      27.25        99.94          20.47         98.52         218.93         
STANDARD BRED 67,906.80           679.07           135.81        -             -            422.72          56.36         86.58       11.54        95.25          19.51         93.89         208.65         

TOTALS:  669,501.90         6,695.02        1,339.00     -             -            4,657.17       620.96       364.09      48.55        784.69        53.23         685.57       1,523.49      

Exports: -                      

Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              

Live Race Days: TB -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -             -              
0 QH -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -            -             -              
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 02/01-02/28/24
THOROUGHBRED  573,558.40         5,735.58        1,147.12     -             -            4,301.69       573.56       -           -           967.77        -            791.82       1,759.59      
QUARTER HORSE  13,247.60           132.48           26.50          -             -            -                -             99.36       13.25        -             22.83         18.68         41.50           
GREYHOUND HANDLE 220,559.00         2,205.59        441.12        -             -            1,372.98       183.06       281.21      37.50        124.73        25.55         122.96       273.24         
STANDARD BRED 105,422.90         1,054.23        210.85        -             -            656.26          87.50         134.41      17.92        195.94        40.13         193.15       429.22         

TOTALS:  912,787.90         9,127.88        1,825.58     -             -            6,330.93       844.12       514.98      68.66        1,288.45     88.51         1,126.60    2,503.55      

Exports: -                      

Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              

Live Race Days: TB -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -             -              
0 QH -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -            -             -              
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 03/01-03/31/24
THOROUGHBRED  623,897.00         6,238.97        1,247.79     -             -            4,679.23       623.90       -           -           981.37        -            802.94       1,784.30      
QUARTER HORSE  32,366.50           323.67           64.73          -             -            -                -             242.75      32.37        -             45.95         37.59         83.54           
GREYHOUND HANDLE 264,821.90         2,648.22        529.64        -             -            1,648.52       219.80       337.65      45.02        168.04        34.42         165.65       368.10         
STANDARD BRED 108,909.00         1,089.09        217.82        -             -            677.96          90.39         138.86      18.51        141.98        29.08         139.95       311.01         

TOTALS:  1,029,994.40      10,299.94      2,059.99     -             -            7,005.70       934.09       719.26      95.90        1,291.38     109.44       1,146.13    2,546.95      

Exports: -                      



Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              

Live Race Days: TB 0 -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -             -              
0 QH 0 -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -            -             -              
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 04/01-04/30/24
THOROUGHBRED  608,886.10         6,088.86        1,217.77     -             -            4,566.65       608.89       -           -           1,067.34     -            873.28       1,940.62      
QUARTER HORSE  29,728.60           297.29           59.46          -             -            -                -             222.96      29.73        -             45.67         37.36         83.03           
GREYHOUND HANDLE 136,451.30         1,364.51        272.90        -             -            849.41          113.25       173.98      23.20        183.81        37.65         181.20       402.66         
STANDARD BRED 103,162.10         1,031.62        206.32        -             -            642.18          85.62         131.53      17.54        135.19        27.69         133.26       296.14         

TOTALS:  878,228.10         8,782.28        1,756.46     -             -            6,058.24       807.77       528.47      70.46        1,386.34     111.00       1,225.10    2,722.45      

Exports: -                      

Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              

Live Race Days: TB 0 -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -             -              
0 QH 0 -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -            -             -              
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 05/01-05/31/24
THOROUGHBRED  969,965.50         9,699.66        1,939.93     -             -            7,274.74       969.97       -           -           1,422.17     -            1,163.60    2,585.77      
QUARTER HORSE  45,377.60           453.78           90.76          -             -            -                -             340.33      45.38        -             71.95         58.86         130.81         
GREYHOUND HANDLE 257,163.10         2,571.63        514.33        -             -            1,600.84       213.45       327.88      43.72        200.57        41.08         197.72       439.37         
STANDARD BRED 88,739.90           887.40           177.48        -             -            552.41          73.65         113.14      15.09        121.00        24.78         119.27       265.05         

TOTALS:  1,361,246.10      13,612.46      2,722.49     -             -            9,427.99       1,257.06    781.36      104.18      1,743.74     137.81       1,539.45    3,421.00      

Exports: -                      

Historic Racing: -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -            -             -              

Live Race Days: TB 0 -                      -                -              -             -            -                -             -           -           -             -             -              
0 QH 0 -                -              -             -                -             -           -           -            -             
TOTALS BY BREED FOR 06/01-06/30/24
THOROUGHBRED  719,468.00         7,194.68        1,438.94     -             -            5,396.01       719.47       -           -           1,108.97     -            907.34       2,016.31      
QUARTER HORSE  36,199.60           362.00           72.40          -             -            -                -             271.50      36.20        -             41.26         33.75         75.01           
GREYHOUND HANDLE 191,662.20         1,916.62        383.32        -             -            1,193.10       159.08       244.37      32.58        162.01        33.18         159.71       354.90         
STANDARD BRED 83,497.00           834.97           166.99        -             -            519.77          69.30         106.46      14.19        148.01        30.31         145.90       324.22         

TOTALS:  1,030,826.80      10,308.27      2,061.65     -             -            7,108.88       947.85       622.32      82.98        1,418.99     104.75       1,246.70    2,770.44      

Exports: -                      

Running Total: 11,901,195.20    119,011.95    23,802.39   -             -            81,453.38     10,860.45  7,805.58   1,040.74   16,282.81   1,701.62    14,714.54  32,698.97    
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